Los Angeles and Orange County Regional Consortia (LAOCRC)

8:30a.m.

9:30a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

September 19, 2013- Meeting Agenda
Sheraton Cerritos- 12725 Towne Center Dr. Cerritos, CA 90703

Deputy Sector Navigator (DSN) Roundtable-Emerald Room
Registration, Coffee, and Networking-Crystal A Room

Welcome
e LAOCRC Team Introductions
e Video: “Doing What Matters”
Los Angeles and Orange County

“Doing What Matters for Jobs & the Economy”
e Keynote speaker: Van Ton-Quinlivan,
Vice Chancellor, Workforce & Economic Development,
California Community College Chancellors Office

LAOCRC Structure
e New Website
e Organizational: Steering Committee
e Professional Development for LAOCRC
e Program Approval Process

Regional Alignment Discussion and Breakout
e How can the regional consortia best support your
organization?
e How can your organization support the Doing What
Matters framework?

Chancellor’s Office Update
e Apprenticeship Update
e New Funding Opportunities
e 2013/14 LA & OC Grant Updates

Lunch- Garden Terrace Room

Program Approval- Crystal A Room

WiFi Password: ADP1214

Bee] Snyos® @) Doing What

College FOR JOBS AND THE ECONOMY

(DSNs Only)
All

Steven Glyer, Chair, LAOCRC

Bill Scroggins, President and CEO
Mt. San Antonio College
Economic Development Planning
Advisory Committee

Steven Glyer

Lynn Shaw, Vice Chair, LAOCRC
Lynn Shaw

Corine Doughty, Grant Director,
LAOCRC

Kari Irwin, Grant Coordinator, LAOCRC
Deputy Sector Navigators

John Dunn
Robin Harrington
Maureen White & Laura Casillas

All

(Voting Members required to attend)

The next LAOCRC meeting will be held October 24“', 2013 at the CCCAOE Conference in Palm Springs.

LAOCRC is supported by the CA Community College Chancellor’s Office and Carl D. Perkins IV grant #13-150-003.

Steven Glyer, Chair
Dr. Lynn Shaw, Vice Chair
laocrc@sccollege.edu - 714.628.5041
www.laocrc.org



