## Los Angeles and Orange County Regional Consortia (LAOCRC)

"Doing What Matters for Jobs and the Economy"

## September 19, 2013- Meeting Agenda Sheraton Cerritos- 12725 Towne Center Dr. Cerritos, CA 90703

8:30 a.m.	Deputy Sector Navigator (DSN) Roundtable-Emerald Room	(DSNs Only)
9:30 a.m.	Registration, Coffee, and Networking-Crystal A Room	All
10:00 a.m.	<ul> <li>LAOCRC Team Introductions</li> <li>Video: "Doing What Matters" Los Angeles and Orange County</li> </ul>	Steven Glyer, Chair, LAOCRC
10:15 a.m.	<ul> <li>"Doing What Matters for Jobs &amp; the Economy"</li> <li>Keynote speaker: Van Ton-Quinlivan,</li> <li>Vice Chancellor, Workforce &amp; Economic Development,</li> <li>California Community College Chancellors Office</li> </ul>	Bill Scroggins, President and CEO Mt. San Antonio College Economic Development Planning Advisory Committee
10:45 a.m.	<ul> <li>New Website</li> <li>Organizational: Steering Committee</li> <li>Professional Development for LAOCRC</li> <li>Program Approval Process</li> </ul>	Steven Glyer Lynn Shaw, Vice Chair, LAOCRC Lynn Shaw Corine Doughty, Grant Director, LAOCRC
11:00 a.m.	<ul> <li>Regional Alignment Discussion and Breakout</li> <li>How can the regional consortia best support your organization?</li> <li>How can your organization support the <i>Doing What Matters</i> framework?</li> </ul>	Kari Irwin, Grant Coordinator, LAOCRC Deputy Sector Navigators
11:30 a.m.	<ul> <li>Chancellor's Office Update</li> <li>Apprenticeship Update</li> <li>New Funding Opportunities</li> <li>2013/14 LA &amp; OC Grant Updates</li> </ul>	John Dunn Robin Harrington Maureen White & Laura Casillas
12:00 p.m.	Lunch- Garden Terrace Room	All
1:00 p.m.	Program Approval- Crystal A Room	(Voting Members required to attend)

The next LAOCRC meeting will be held October 24<sup>th</sup>, 2013 at the CCCAOE Conference in Palm Springs.

WiFi Password: ADP1214



